
W.	P.	Kellino	Movies	List	(Filmography)
Royal	Cavalcade https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/royal-cavalcade-7373927/actors
Rob	Roy https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/rob-roy-7340513/actors
Alf's	Button https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/alf%27s-button-4721604/actors
Alf's	Carpet https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/alf%27s-carpet-12100617/actors
The	Colleen	Bawn https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-colleen-bawn-7726750/actors
Hot	News https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/hot-news-19060436/actors
Lend	Me	Your	Wife https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/lend-me-your-wife-27590251/actors
A	Soul's	Awakening https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/a-soul%27s-awakening-4659714/actors
Sailors	Don't	Care https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/sailors-don%27t-care-7400448/actors
The	Autumn	of	Pride https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-autumn-of-pride-7714997/actors
Pay	Box	Adventure https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/pay-box-adventure-27590242/actors
We	Women https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/we-women-7977877/actors
The	Poisoned	Diamond https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-poisoned-diamond-27590245/actors
The	Further	Adventures	of	the	Flag
Lieutenant

https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-further-adventures-of-the-flag-
lieutenant-7735504/actors

The	Fordington	Twins https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-fordington-twins-7734761/actors
The	Gold	Cure https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-gold-cure-7736964/actors
Class	and	No	Class https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/class-and-no-class-3679166/actors
Smashing	Through https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/smashing-through-7544270/actors
Who	Killed	Doc	Robin? https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/who-killed-doc-robin%3F-7997290/actors
The	Fall	of	a	Saint https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-fall-of-a-saint-7733216/actors
Saved	from	the	Sea https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/saved-from-the-sea-7428145/actors
The	Mating	of	Marcus https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-mating-of-marcus-7750673/actors
Sometimes	Good https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/sometimes-good-7560294/actors

The	Fortune	of	Christina	McNab https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-fortune-of-christina-mcnab-
7734899/actors

Cupid's	Carnival https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/cupid%27s-carnival-18615949/actors
After	the	Ball	Was	Over https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/after-the-ball-was-over-18604444/actors
Pimple	and	the	Snake https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/pimple-and-the-snake-18601812/actors
Parker's	Weekend https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/parker%27s-weekend-18638306/actors
The	Missing	Link https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-missing-link-18601803/actors
Hamlet https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/hamlet-3782879/actors
The	Only	Man https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-only-man-18619841/actors
What	a	Bounder https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/what-a-bounder-18607958/actors
Picture	Palace	Piecans https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/picture-palace-piecans-18604462/actors
The	Happy	Dustmen https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-happy-dustmen-18601798/actors
Money-Making	Coats https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/money-making-coats-18601804/actors
Romeo	and	Juliet https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/romeo-and-juliet-18607952/actors

Stoggles'	Christmas	Dinner https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/stoggles%27-christmas-dinner-
18601814/actors

Parcels	for	the	Baby https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/parcels-for-the-baby-18601811/actors
Eggs! https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/eggs%21-18607928/actors
Spoof! https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/spoof%21-18607954/actors
Billy	the	Truthful https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/billy-the-truthful-18601782/actors
Who	Kissed	Her? https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/who-kissed-her%3F-18607959/actors
Queen	of	My	Heart https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/queen-of-my-heart-18627052/actors
Grand	Harlequinade https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/grand-harlequinade-18601797/actors

Pimple	Does	the	Turkey	Trot https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/pimple-does-the-turkey-trot-
18601813/actors

The	Man	in	Possession https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-man-in-possession-110887212/actors
The	Wrong	House https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-wrong-house-18604470/actors
Economy https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/economy-18640199/actors
Juggling	Mad https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/juggling-mad-18601801/actors
The	White	Stocking https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-white-stocking-18601816/actors
The	Dummy https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-dummy-18638304/actors
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Love	and	a	Tub https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/love-and-a-tub-18604457/actors

The	Dustman's	Nightmare https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-dustman%27s-nightmare-
18607926/actors

Inventing	Trouble https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/inventing-trouble-18607942/actors
The	Perils	of	Pork	Pie https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-perils-of-pork-pie-18619842/actors
Yiddle	on	My	Fiddle https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/yiddle-on-my-fiddle-18601817/actors
The	Domestic	Game	Hunt https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-domestic-game-hunt-18603080/actors
Conspicuous	Bravery https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/conspicuous-bravery-18604448/actors
Potted	Pantomimes https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/potted-pantomimes-18607951/actors

The	Dustmen's	Holiday https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-dustmen%27s-holiday-
18601795/actors

Nobby	the	Knut https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/nobby-the-knut-18603082/actors
Bertie's	Baby https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/bertie%27s-baby-18604445/actors
The	Terrible	'Tec https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-terrible-%27tec-18615951/actors
Run!	Run! https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/run%21-run%21-18627040/actors
Bumbles'	Holiday https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/bumbles%27-holiday-18601790/actors
Nosey	Parker https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/nosey-parker-18603083/actors

Dip	'Em	and	Do	'Em,	Ltd. https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/dip-%27em-and-do-%27em%2C-
ltd.-18604450/actors

The	Gypsy's	Curse https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-gypsy%27s-curse-18604453/actors

Nobby's	Ju-Jitsu	Experiments https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/nobby%27s-ju-jitsu-experiments-
18604460/actors

Cousin	Ebenezer https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/cousin-ebenezer-18627039/actors
The	Jovial	Fluid https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-jovial-fluid-18601800/actors
Splash	Me	Nicely https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/splash-me-nicely-18640204/actors

Billy's	Spanish	Love	Spasm https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/billy%27s-spanish-love-spasm-
18607922/actors

Bill's	Monicker https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/bill%27s-monicker-18633548/actors
Bumbles'	Diminisher https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/bumbles%27-diminisher-18601787/actors

Bumbles'	Radium	Minstrels https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/bumbles%27-radium-minstrels-
18601791/actors

The	Coster's	Honeymoon https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-coster%27s-honeymoon-
18601794/actors

A	Knife	to	Grind https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/a-knife-to-grind-18601802/actors
Nobby's	Tango	Teas https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/nobby%27s-tango-teas-18601807/actors
On	the	Hop https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/on-the-hop-18601810/actors
The	Taming	of	Big	Ben https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-taming-of-big-ben-18601815/actors
Dr.	Dosem's	Deputy https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/dr.-dosem%27s-deputy-18604451/actors

Fidgett's	Superstitions https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/fidgett%27s-superstitions-
18604452/actors

A	Pointed	Joke https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/a-pointed-joke-18604463/actors

The	Dustman's	Wedding https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-dustman%27s-wedding-
18607927/actors

Extravagant	Molly https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/extravagant-molly-18607929/actors

The	Happy	Dustmen's	Christmas https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-happy-dustmen%27s-christmas-
18607935/actors

He	Would	Act https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/he-would-act-18607936/actors
The	Order	of	the	Bath https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-order-of-the-bath-18607945/actors
The	Pet	Hen https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-pet-hen-18607947/actors
Spy	Catchers https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/spy-catchers-18607955/actors
Sweep https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/sweep-18627042/actors
Bumbles'	Appetite https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/bumbles%27-appetite-18601786/actors

The	Happy	Dustmen	Play	Golf https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-happy-dustmen-play-golf-
18604454/actors

Grand	Christmas	Harlequinade https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/grand-christmas-harlequinade-
18607934/actors

A	Wife	in	a	Hurry https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/a-wife-in-a-hurry-18615952/actors
Everybody's	Doing	It https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/everybody%27s-doing-it-18600348/actors
Bumbles'	Goose https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/bumbles%27-goose-18601789/actors
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Mrs.	LeTare	Lets	Apartments 18601805/actors

Caught	in	a	Kilt https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/caught-in-a-kilt-18607923/actors
A	Fight	for	Life https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/a-fight-for-life-18607930/actors
Ginger	Seeks	a	Situation https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/ginger-seeks-a-situation-18607932/actors
None	But	the	Brave https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/none-but-the-brave-18607943/actors
Oh	That	Face! https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/oh-that-face%21-18607944/actors

The	Dustmen's	Outing https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-dustmen%27s-outing-
18615950/actors

How's	Your	Poor	Wife? https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/how%27s-your-poor-wife%3F-
18619840/actors

Billy	Strikes	Oil https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/billy-strikes-oil-18640197/actors

Bumbles	Becomes	a	Crook https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/bumbles-becomes-a-crook-
18601784/actors

The	Flight	of	Wealth https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-flight-of-wealth-18601796/actors
He	Did	It	for	the	Best https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/he-did-it-for-the-best-18601799/actors

Nobby	and	the	Pearl	Mystery https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/nobby-and-the-pearl-mystery-
18601806/actors

The	Rival	Musicians https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-rival-musicians-18603084/actors
Betty's	Birthday https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/betty%27s-birthday-18604446/actors

The	Students'	Night	Out https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-students%27-night-out-
18604466/actors

You're	Wanted	on	the	Phone,	Sir https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/you%27re-wanted-on-the-phone%2C-sir-
18604471/actors

Chums https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/chums-18607924/actors
Fighting	Billy https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/fighting-billy-18607931/actors
Paying	Him	Out https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/paying-him-out-18607946/actors
Playing	the	Deuce https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/playing-the-deuce-18607949/actors
Pote's	Poem https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/pote%27s-poem-18607950/actors
Some	Actors https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/some-actors-18607953/actors

Hullo!	Who's	Your	Lady	Friend? https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/hullo%21-who%27s-your-lady-friend%3F-
18638305/actors

Billy's	Stormy	Courtship https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/billy%27s-stormy-courtship-
18640198/actors

Bumbles	and	the	Bass https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/bumbles-and-the-bass-18601783/actors

Bumbles	Goes	Butterflying https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/bumbles-goes-butterflying-
18601785/actors

Bumbles'	Electric	Belt https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/bumbles%27-electric-belt-
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